

ATTACCHI SPECIFICI PER A39 - SPECIFIC FITTING KIT FOR A39
 KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE POUR A39 - SPEZIFISCHER MONTAGEKIT FÜR A39
 ANCLAJE ESPECIFICO PARA A39

YAMAHA XVS 650 DragStar '97/'02
YAMAHA XVS 1100 DragStar '00/'02

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
 INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

<p>1</p>  <p>AIRSTAR A 39</p> <p>Q.TY n°1</p>	<p>2</p>  <p>SUPPORTO SUPPORT SUPPORT</p> <p>Q.TY n°2</p>	<p>3</p>  <p>SUPPORTO "S" "S" SUPPORT SUPPORT "S"</p> <p>Q.TY n°2</p>	<p>4</p>  <p>VITE TBEI M8x45 SCREW M8x45 VIS M8x45</p> <p>Q.TY n°2</p>	<p>5</p>  <p>RONDELLA \varnothing 6 INOX WASHER \varnothing 6 RONDELLE \varnothing 6</p> <p>Q.TY n°6</p>	<p>6</p>  <p>VITE TT M 6 X 20 SCREW M 6 X 20 VIS M 6 X 20</p> <p>Q.TY n°1</p>	<p>7</p>  <p>FREGIO ORNEMENT MOULDING</p> <p>Q.TY n°1</p>
<p>8</p>  <p>DADO CIECO M 6 cromato BLIND NUT ECROU AVEUGLE</p> <p>Q.TY n°5</p>	<p>9</p>  <p>RONDELLA \varnothing 6 X 18 WASHER \varnothing 6 X 18 RONDELLE \varnothing 6 X 18</p> <p>Q.TY n°1</p>	<p>10</p>  <p>VITE TT M 6 X 25 SCREW M 6 X 25 VIS M 6 X 25</p> <p>Q.TY n°4</p>	<p>11</p>  <p>RONDELLA IN GOMMA FORO \varnothing 6 RUBBER WASHER \varnothing 6 RONDELLE EN CHAOUTHOUC \varnothing 6</p> <p>Q.TY n°5</p>	<p>12</p>  <p>VITE TBEI M6x16 SCREW M6x16 VIS M6x16</p> <p>Q.TY n°2</p>	<p>13</p>  <p>VITE ORIGINALE ORIGINAL SCREW VIS ORIGINALE</p> <p>Q.TY n°-</p>	

